Bellekler

Hiw

Uriin

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

23,10 USD

25,20 USD

73,50 USD

204,75

usb

252,00
usb



